
ENGINEERING TRAINING     
  INSTITUTE AUSTRALIA 

www.etia.net.au   

    ABN 27 830 322 080 

 
 

Presents the following courses in Australia & New Zealand 

February and March 2020 
 

 

SYDNEY 
• Mon 2 March  Masonry Design Workshop 
• Tue 3 March  Hydraulic Engineering Design Workshop 
• Wed 4 + Thu 5 March  Structural Steel Design Workshop 
• Mon 16 March Shallow Foundations Design Workshop 
• Tue 17 March  Industrial Concrete Floors & Pavements Design Workshop 
• Wed 18 + Thu 19 March Residential Slabs & Footings Design Workshop 
• Mon 30 + Tue 31 March  Reinforced Concrete Design Workshop - Module One 

 
 

BRISBANE 
• Mon 9 March Masonry Design Workshop 
• Tue 10 March  Hydraulic Engineering Design Workshop 
• Wed 11 + Thu 12 March  Structural Steel Design Workshop 

• Mon 23 + Tue 24 March  Process Piping (Pressure) Design Workshop 

• Wed 25 + Thu 26 March  Residential Slabs & Footings Design Workshop 
 
 

AUCKLAND 
• Thu 20 + Fri 21 February  Residential Slabs & Footings Design Workshop 

• Mon 24 + Tue 25 February  Structural Steel Design Workshop 
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